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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
81.2 1 1 74.6 292 14 69.6 2004 67 64.6 6699 131 59.6 16321 209 54.6 27632 261
80.7 2 1 74.5 306 16 69.5 2071 63 64.5 6830 116 59.5 165630 211 54.5 27893 295
80.6 3 1 74. 4 322 18 69.4 2134 66 64.4 6946 138 59. 4 156741 206 54.4 28188 268
80.3 4 1 74.3 340 15 69.3 2200 60 64.3 7084 123 59.3 156947 221 54.3 28456 281
79.8 5 1 74.2 355 28 69.2 2260 67 64.2 7207 149 59.2 16168 226 54.2 287317 315
79.6 6 1 74.1 383 12 69.1 2327 66 64.1 7356 138 59 .1 16394 228 54.1 29052 292
79.2 7 1 74.0 395 14 69.0 2393 82 64.0 7494 162 59.0 16622 225 54.0 29344 265
79.0 8 1 73.9 409 15 68.9 2475 68 63.9 7646 149 58.9 16847 224 53.9 29609 326
78.8 9 1 73.8 424 19 68.8 2543 82 63.8 7795 161 58.8 17071 198 53.8 29935 294
78.17 10 4 73.17 443 23 68.7 2625 62 63.7 7946 141 58.7 17269 225 53.7 30229 287
78.6 14 2 73.6 466 22 68.6 2687 73 63.6 8087 161 58.6 17494 203 53.6 30516 290
78.5 16 3 73.5 488 23 68.5 2760 74 63.5 8238 160 58.5 17697 206 53.56 30806 294
78. 4 19 3 73. 4 511 28 68.4 2834 70 63.4 8398 167 58. 4 17903 260 53. 4 31100 309
78.3 22 5 73.3 539 28 68.3 2904 71 63.3 856565 165 58.3 18163 241 53.3 31409 290
78.2 217 1 73.2 567 19 68.2 2975 79 63.2 8710 148 58.2 18404 231 53.2 31699 311
78.1 28 1 73.1 586 25 68.1 3054 78 63.1 8858 179 58 .1 18635 243 53. 1 32010 306
78.0 29 2 73.0 611 23 68.0 3132 64 63.0 9037 172 58.0 18878 236 53.0 32316 313
77.9 31 2 72.9 634 34 67.9 3196 84 62.9 9209 166 57.9 19114 218 52.9 32629 306
77.8 33 6 72.8 668 25 67.8 3280 100 62.8 93756 166 57.8 19332 224 52.8 32935 310
17.17 39 1 12.17 693 28 67.17 3380 80 62.7 9531 166 57.7 195566 232 52.7 33245 304
17.6 40 6 72.6 7121 29 67.6 3460 86 62.6 9697 161 57.6 19788 233 52.6 33549 281
17.5 46 3 72.5 750 29 67.5 3546 94 62.5 9848 208 57.56 20021 247 52.56 33830 296
17. 4 49 3 72. 4 779 39 67.4 3640 76 62.4 100566 158 57. 4 20268 247 52. 4 34126 329
77.3 52 3 72.3 818 26 67.3 3716 114 62.3 10214 164 57.3 20515 240 52.3 34455 287
17.2 55 4 12.2 844 33 67.2 3830 90 62.2 10378 169 57.2 20755 2563 52.2 34742 361
77.1 59 3 72.1 8717 31 67.1 3920 92 62.1 105647 177 57. 1 21008 274 52. 1 350903 311
77.0 62 9 72.0 908 37 67.0 4012 75 62.0 10724 160 57.0 21282 228 52.0 35404 331
76.9 71 4 71.9 945 38 66.9 4087 111 61.9 10884 181 56.9 21510 224 51.9 35735 310
76.8 75 5 71.8 983 36 66.8 4198 114 61.8 11065 177 56.8 21734 250 51.8 36045 297
76.17 80 7 71.17 1019 31 66.7 4312 96 61.7 11242 202 56.7 21984 234 51.7 36342 323
76.6 87 8 71.6 10560 38 66.6 4408 98 61.6 11444 209 56. 6 22218 241 51.6 36665 310
76.5 95 9 71.56 1088 46 66.5 4506 103 61.5 116563 187 56.5 22459 246 51.56 36975 298
76. 4 104 6 71. 4 1134 41 66. 4 4609 102 61.4 11840 179 56. 4 22705 263 51.4 37273 343
76.3 110 6 71.3 1175 43 66.3 4711 115 61.3 12019 195 56.3 22968 271 51.3 37616 312
716.2 116 3 71.2 1218 45 66.2 4826 88 61.2 12214 187 56.2 23239 287 51.2 37928 340
76.1 119 14 71.1 1263 47 66. 1 4914 110 61.1 12401 167 56. 1 23526 276 51.1 38268 367
76.0 133 6 71.0 1310 46 66.0 5024 118 61.0 12568 163 56.0 23802 260 51.0 38625 320
75.9 139 9 70.9 1366 45 65.9 5142 113 60.9 12731 178 55.9 24062 280 50.9 38945 287
75.8 148 7 70.8 1401 38 65.8 5255 121 60.8 12909 165 55. 8 24342 2566 50.8 39232 294
75.17 155 8 70.7 1439 48 65.7 5376 121 60.7 13074 177 55.7 24598 282 50.7 39526 291
75.6 163 14 70.6 1487 43 65. 6 5497 101 60.6 132561 208 55. 6 24880 265 50.6 39817 325
75.5 177 15 70.5 1630 42 65.5 55908 127 60.5 13459 192 55.56 25145 274 50.5 40142 333
75. 4 192 11 70.4 1672 48 65. 4 5725 122 60.4 13661 210 55. 4 25419 243 50. 4 40475 324
75.3 203 11 70.3 1620 51 65.3 5847 119 60.3 13861 202 55.3 25662 279 50.3 40799 324
75.2 214 13 70.2 1671 58 65.2 5966 139 60.2 14063 193 55.2 25941 274 50.2 41123 3438
75 .1 221 13 70.1 1729 57 65. 1 6105 118 60.1 14256 188 55. 1 26215 270 50. 1 41471 345
75.0 240 17 70.0 1786 58 65.0 6223 100 60.0 14444 234 55.0 26485 2567 50.0 41816 298
74.9 2517 6 69.9 1844 46 64.9 6323 119 59.9 14678 214 54.9 26742 304 49.9 42114 326
74.8 263 14 69.8 1890 52 64.8 6442 126 59.8 14892 208 54.8 27046 306 49.8 42440 323
4.1 271 15 69.7 1942 62 64.7 6568 131 59.7 15100 221 54.7 27352 280 49.7 42763 3568
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
49. 6 43121 332 44.6 60319 333 39.6 75056 235 34.6 82639 57
49.5 43453 318 44.5 60652 321 39.5 75291 214 34.5 82696 53
49 .4 43771 332 44. 4 60973 3563 39. 4 75505 197 34.4 82749 65
49 .3 44103 347 44.3 61326 336 39.3 75702 252 34.3 82814 44
49.2 44450 350 44.2 61662 331 39.2 75954 207 34.2 82858 61
49 .1 44800 337 441 61993 294 39.1 76161 195 34.1 82919 41
49.0 45137 316 44.0 62287 368 39.0 76356 249 34.0 82960 49
48.9 45453 347 43.9 62655 336 38.9 76605 219 33.9 83009 38
48 .8 45800 336 43.8 62991 318 38.8 76824 189 33.8 83047 33
48 .7 46136 344 43.7 63309 348 38.17 77013 196 33.17 83080 26
48. 6 46480 406 43.6 63657 328 38.6 77209 177 33.6 83106 35
48.5 46886 368 43.5 63985 333 38.5 77386 207 33.5 83141 35
48 . 4 47254 336 43. 4 64318 321 38. 4 77593 190 33.4 83176 28
48.3 47590 348 43.3 64639 268 38.3 77783 180 33.3 83204 25
48 .2 47938 362 43.2 64907 318 38.2 77963 172 33.2 83229 17
48 .1 48300 377 43 .1 65225 293 38.1 78135 208 33.1 83246 18
48. 0 486717 321 43.0 65518 312 38.0 78343 179 33.0 83264 11
47.9 48998 377 42.9 65830 333 37.9 78522 194 32.9 832756 13
47.8 49375 347 42.8 66163 285 37.8 78716 187 32.8 83288 13
47.7 49722 351 42.7 66448 346 37.17 78903 185 32.17 83301 12
47.6 50073 360 42.6 66794 301 37.6 79088 182 32.6 83313 6
47.5 50433 3567 42.5 67095 322 37.5 79270 186 32.5 83319 7
47. 4 50790 348 42. 4 67417 323 37. 4 79456 187 32.4 83326 12
47.3 51138 333 42.3 67740 302 37.3 79643 142 32.3 83338 5
47.2 51471 317 42.2 68042 306 37.2 79785 153 32.2 83343 9
47 .1 51788 337 42.1 68348 300 37.1 79938 142 32.1 833562 2
47.0 52125 335 42.0 68648 268 37.0 80080 155 32.0 833564 3
46.9 52460 384 41.9 68916 298 36.9 80235 146 31.9 833567 4
46. 8 52844 373 41.8 69214 286 36.8 80381 144 31.8 83361 7
46. 7 53217 321 41.7 69500 320 36.17 80525 128 31.7 83368 3
46. 6 53538 348 41.6 69820 321 36.6 80653 137 31.6 83371 6
46.5 53886 336 41.5 70141 307 36.5 80790 116 31.5 83377 1
46. 4 54222 336 41.4 70448 307 36. 4 80906 134 31.4 83378 5
46. 3 54558 347 41.3 70755 276 36.3 81040 158 31.3 83383 5
46. 2 54905 340 41.2 71031 284 36.2 81198 105 31.2 83388 2
46 .1 55245 343 41.1 71315 261 36. 1 81303 102 31.1 83390 1
46. 0 55588 337 41.0 71576 276 36.0 81405 89 31.0 833901 2
45. 9 55925 325 40.9 71852 264 35.9 81494 100 30.8 83393 1
45. 8 56250 312 40. 8 72116 258 35.8 81594 95 30.6 83394 2
45.7 56562 338 40.7 72374 247 35.7 81689 110 30.5 83396 1
45. 6 56900 319 40. 6 72621 238 35.6 81799 109 30.1 83397 2
45.5 57219 345 40.5 72859 310 35.5 81908 73 29.2 83399 1
45. 4 57564 319 40. 4 73169 249 35. 4 81981 91 29.0 83400 1
45.3 57883 332 40.3 73418 228 35.3 82072 78 28.6 83401 1
45. 2 58215 384 40.2 73646 262 35.2 82150 107
45 .1 58599 351 40. 1 73908 248 35 .1 82257 85
45. 0 58950 375 40.0 74156 212 35.0 82342 76
44.9 59325 331 39.9 74368 251 34.9 82418 73
44.8 59656 319 39.8 74619 218 34.8 82491 84
44.7 59975 344 39.7 748317 219 34.17 825756 64




